
Privilege Power and Infrastructure Pvt Ltd 15-02-23 List of creditors as on: 10-09-24

(Amount in Rs)

 Amount claimed  Amount of 
claim admitted 

Nature of claim Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC, if 

applicable

1 N/A Alan Michael Dmello 
5,02,272.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
5,02,272.00                            

2 N/A Balu Namdev Baile 
87,512.00                  

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
87,512.00                               

3 N/A Dhananjay Lalbahadur Gupta 
4,00,027.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
4,00,027.00                            

4 N/A Lakhansingh R Kashwaha                      -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
-                                          

5 N/A Mahendra Manohar Ghagre 
2,55,000.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
2,55,000.00                            

6 N/A Manoj Kumar Jupally 
4,59,456.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
4,59,456.00                            

7 N/A Pravin Sakharam Vankar 
4,70,966.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
4,70,966.00                            

8 N/A Priya Pradip Mosamkar 
4,38,289.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
4,38,289.00                            

9 N/A Rajesh Surendra Amin 
2,76,895.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
2,76,895.00                            

10 N/A Rajesh Mahadev Mhatre 
6,16,293.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
6,16,293.00                            

11 N/A Rakesh Natverlal Mehta 
4,62,549.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
4,62,549.00                            

12 N/A Ramesh Dhondu Jadyar 
6,51,812.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
6,51,812.00                            

13 N/A Rinku Shivbacchan Yadav 
83,264.00                  

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
83,264.00                               

14 N/A Rohan Suresh Jadhav 
1,57,137.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
1,57,137.00                            

15 N/A Samadhan Baliram Sardar
7,23,130.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
7,23,130.00                            

16 N/A Vilas Shridhar Gangan 
1,40,527.00               

                     -   Unsecured No N/A N/A
1,40,527.00                            

17 N/A Sanjay Namdev Sable 
1,77,941.00               77,740             

Unsecured No N/A N/A 1,00,201.00                            

Total 59,03,070                  77,740             58,25,330                               -                 

Amount of claim under 
verification

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

Remarks, if any

Annexure–6

Name of the corporate debtor: Date of commencement of CIRP: 

List of operational creditors (Employees)

Sl. 
No.

Name of authorised 
representative, if any

Name of employee Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim


